Date: June 10, 2020

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY

o Town Branch Commons
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: Program Management

Page 1 of 2
Location: Midland, Vine, Manchester
To AOODﬂﬂNOnOﬂv”>mOO7\_ Contract No. 005-2016
Original Contract Amt. $679,922.00

Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders
Percent Change - Previous

$2,668,919.50

0,
Change Orders 392.53%
Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order $3,348,841.50
Change Order No. 6
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;
Current Change Order
Item Deseption of o.:m:@mm-ncmaamm. unit prices, change Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
No. in completion date, etc.
1]Add Work Order #13 for Construction Admin Services $51,707.00
Total decrease $0.00
Total increase $51,707.00
Net Amount of this Change Order $51,707.00
New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order $3,400,548.50
Percent Change - This O:m:mm Order 1.52%
Percent Change - All O:m:mm Orders 400.14%
The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.
Recommended by (Proj. Engr.) Date
A
Accepted by JH e T &aﬁ.\.\ (Contractor) Date_ 6.11.2020
Approved by W.N\& Q\\ﬁ (Director) Date (g« 24. 2020
\\u.“\ . R .
Approved by 3 .\nm.\ﬁw (Commissioner) Date £292s6

Approved by (Mayor or CAQO) Date




