Approved by

(Mayor or CAO) Date

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY  [°2* “,_.a Wno% <
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: ot
Page 10f 2 Location: Midland, Vine, Manchester
[To (Contractor):AECOM Contract No. 005-2016
COriginal Contract Amt. $679,922.00
Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders $2:625,675.50
Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders S00.20%
Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order [F9:505.787.50
Change Order No. 4
You are hereby requested o comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;
Current Change Order
__n,_o M.... Rescriptioniof m”mhonhw_.uw_””ﬂ.%w M”._un prices, change Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
1|Additional ROW acquisition services $31,194.00
Total decrease 0.00
Total increase $31,194.00
Net Amount of this Change Order $31,194.00
New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order $3,336,991.50
Percent Change - This Change Order 0.93%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 390.79%
The time provided for the completion in ntract and all provisions of the contract will a hereto.
Recommended by 7~ L 2 (Proj. Engr.) Date_ (/2 / 2.0 ¥4
Accepted by 4 b.nl\ (Contractor) Date ¢/7/2019
Approved by Q\\ \\ \\§|/ (Director) Date_(p /7 / NO. \
Approved by \ﬂwsﬁ% P (Commissioner) Date C/p.




